Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
Lampe à LED puce COB MR16 - Puissances 3W et 5W
RÉFÉRENCES
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
COMPATIBILITÉ AVEC NOS COLLERETTES
Référence Désignation
07.MR16-3W.COB.BCLC Lampe à LED COB MR16 3W 10-30VDC 220LM 2700K - Blanc chaud
07.MR16-3W.COB.BNLC Lampe à LED COB MR16 3W 10-30VDC 250LM 5000K - Blanc naturel

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
COMPATIBILITY WITH FLANGES
Part Number Designation
07.MR16-3W.COB.BCLC LED lamp GU10 3W COB 10-30VDC 220LM 2700K - Warm white
07.MR16-3W.COB.BNLC LED lamp GU10 3W COB 10-30VDC 250LM 5000K - Natural white
07.MR16-5W.COB.BC LED lamp GU10 5W COB 10-30VDC 340LM 2700K - Warm white
07.MR16-5W.COB.BN LED lamp GU10 5W COB 10-30VDC 390LM 5000K - Natural white
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
IP203W
5W
MR16
10-30V
Warm white
Natural white
 LED lamp GU10 / 10-30V
 Power: 3W and 5W
 Available colors: warm white and natural white
 Changeable diggusion angle: 38° or 60°
49.5mm
38°
Adapt the diffusion angle of the lamp to your installation!
Diffusion angle 38° Diffusion angle 60°
60°
Lamp
2 in 1
Lamp comes always with two diffusion angles
Power Color T° Color Lumen Diffusion angle
3W Warm white 2700° K 220LM 38° / 60°
3W Natural white 5000° K 250LM 38° / 60°
5W Warm white 2700° K 340LM 38° / 60°
5W Natural white 5000° K 390LM 38° / 60°
Standard flange
Ø81mm
1/4 Flange
Ø81mm
Vandal resistant flange - back fixing
by 3 studs - Ø100mm
Vandal resistant flange - front fixing by
3 vandal resistant screws - Ø100mm
3W / 5W
49.5mm
48
m
m
44
m
m
DATA SHEET
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06514 CARROS CEDEX
WECO FRANCE
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr
Site internet : www.wecofrance.fr
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD